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Case

Died

Hospitalized

Missing**

Grand	Total 42,123

9,577

2,392

535

29,619

26

11

0

0

15

995

238

199

186

372

1,773

378

361

131

903

3,763

821

490

111

2,341

5,283

1,225

452

69

3,537

6,226

1,377

346

23

4,480

7,912

1,828

283

8

5,793

10,226

2,603

192

6

7,425

5,919

1,096

69

1

4,753

Age	Groups

Outcome

Outcome Female Male Grand	Total

Case

Hospitalized

Died

Missing**

Grand	Total 42,123

9,577

535

2,392

29,619

22,083

5,223

329

1,263

15,268

20,040

4,354

206

1,129

14,351

Gender

Gender

Age	and	Gender	of	COVID-19	Cases*,	Hawaii	2021
Last	updated	Wednesday,	August	4,	2021	(updated	weekly)

Age

*	Includes	all	cases	diagnosed	in-state	(excludes	residents	diagnosed	out-of-state);	Includes	both	confirmed	and
probable	cases;
†Excludes	26	cases	with	unknown	age;
**Excludes	9,577		cases	with	unknown	outcome


