

Age and Gender of COVID-19 Cases*, Hawaii 2021 Last updated Wednesday, August 4, 2021 (updated weekly)

Gender									
Outcome	Female	Male	Grand Total						
Case	14,351	15,268	29,619						
Hospitalized	1,129	1,263	2,392						
Died	206	329	535						
Missing**	4,354	5,223	9,577						
Grand Total	20,040	22,083	42,123						

Age Groups										
Outcome	0-17 years	18-29 years	30-39 years	40-49 years	50-59 years	60-69 years	70-79 years	80+ years	Missing†	Grand Total
Case	4,753	7,425	5,793	4,480	3,537	2,341	903	372	15	29,619
Died	1	6	8	23	69	111	131	186	0	535
Hospitalized	69	192	283	346	452	490	361	199	0	2,392
Missing**	1,096	2,603	1,828	1,377	1,225	821	378	238	11	9,577
Grand Total	5,919	10,226	7,912	6,226	5,283	3,763	1,773	995	26	42,123

Outcome

Gender

Age

 $* \ {\tt Includes \ all \ cases \ diagnosed \ in-state \ (excludes \ residents \ diagnosed \ out-of-state); \ {\tt Includes \ both \ confirmed \ and \ a$ probable cases;

†Excludes 26 cases with unknown age;

**Excludes 9,577 cases with unknown outcome